Oct 16 2024 (13:30) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Udhna Special Fare Special/09070 - Exp - WR
UJN/Ujjain Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction
Oh 35m - 55 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 09:30 0 | 0 44 |127 |NCR
2 ETW  |Etawah Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |1 139 (40 [151 |[NCR
3 |BIX Bhind 13:35 13:37 2m |0 |1 176 |43 |151 [NCR
4  |SONI |Soni 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 200 |36 |159 |NCR
5 GWL |Gwalior Junction 15:50 16:00 10m |0 |1 258 |50 212 [NCR
6 |SVPI |Shivpuri 18:30 18:40 10m (0 |1 383 |44 |471 |WCR
7 GUNA |Guna Junction 21:00 21:10 10m |0 |1 485 (24 476 |WCR
8 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 22:00 22:02 2m |0 |1 505 (80 (414 [WCR
9 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 23:00 23:02 2m (0 |1 582 |89 WCR
10 |SFY Shajapur 00:02 00:04 2m |0 |2 671 |54 [453 |WCR
11 |MKC |Maksi Junction 00:35 00:37 2m |0 |2 699 |65 [510 |WR
12 |[UJN |Ujjain Junction 01:15 01:25 10m |0 (2 740 |95 492 |WR
13 [NAD |Nagda junction 02:00 02:02 2m (0 |2 [795 |42 [469 [WR
14 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 03:00 03:10 10m |0 |2 836 |65 494 |WR
15 |BRC Vadodara Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 (2 1097 |77 |36 |WR
16 |BH Bharuch junction 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |2 1168 |52 |18 |WR
17 |ST Surat 09:25 09:28 3m |0 |2 1227 |8 59 |WR
18 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 10:00 0 |2 1231 |- 49 |WR

Oct 16 2024 (13:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



